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Start : 20:30, End : 22:03

1 TEAM SRC KAWASAKI EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:36.978 6 - - 1:36.800

2 GMT94 YAMAHA EWC Yamaha R1 1:37.173 6 0.195 0.195 1:37.000

3 YART - YAMAHA EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:37.267 5 0.289 0.094 1:37.115

4 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:37.503 8 0.525 0.236 1:37.413

5 TECMAS - BMW EWC BMW S1000RR 1:38.065 37 1.087 0.562 1:37.617

6 Honda Endurance Racing EWC Honda CB R1000 RRSP 1:38.484 5 1.506 0.419 1:38.365

7 EVA RT  WEBIKE TRICK STAR EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:38.495 9 1.517 0.011 1:38.495

8 F.C.C. TSR Honda EWC Honda CB R1000 1:38.731 35 1.753 0.236 1:38.731

9 Yamaha Viltaïs Experience SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:39.205 10 2.227 0.474 1:38.850

10 MACO RACING Team EWC Yamaha R1 1:39.299 25 2.321 0.094 1:39.289

11 TTS EXCENT EXP Kawasaki Z10 Excentive 1:39.305 5 2.327 0.006 1:39.183

12 Team April Moto Motors Events EWC DIT Honda CB R1000 RR 1:39.416 4 2.438 0.111 1:38.885

13 LMD63/ULTIMATE CUP SST Yamaha R1 1:39.510 15 2.532 0.094 1:39.144

14 MOTO AIN CRT SST DIT Yamaha R1 1:39.610 6 2.632 0.100 1:39.377

15 Team 33 Accessoires - Louit Moto SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:39.671 6 2.693 0.061 1:39.424

16 Team R2CL - MKS - Partelya EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:39.710 14 2.732 0.039 1:39.336

17 Bolliger Team Switzerland EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:39.762 14 2.784 0.052 1:39.256

18 Slider Endurance SST DIT Yamaha R1 1:39.880 37 2.902 0.118 1:39.643

19 Tati Team Beaujolais Racing SST DIT Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:39.917 17 2.939 0.037 1:39.543

20 MB MOTORS TEAM SST Yamaha YZF-R1 1:39.960 36 2.982 0.043 1:39.860

21 Junior Team LMS Suzuki SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:40.008 14 3.030 0.048 1:39.946

22 Team 18 Sapeurs Pompiers SST DIT Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:40.038 33 3.060 0.030 1:39.627

23 DL MOTO Racing SST DIT Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:40.039 34 3.061 0.001 1:40.039

24 Racing Team Sarazin SST DIT Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:40.093 7 3.115 0.054 1:40.016

25 EKO IVRacing BMW CSEU EWC BMW S1000RR 1:40.297 9 3.319 0.204 1:40.168

26 Aprilia Le Mans 2 Roues SST Aprilia RSV4-1000 1:40.333 22 3.355 0.036 1:40.333

27 Starteam PAM-Racing SST DIT Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:40.391 26 3.413 0.058 1:40.263

28 Ecurie Chrono Sport SST DIT Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:40.480 30 3.502 0.089 1:40.134

29 National Motos EWC Honda CB R1000 1:40.562 4 3.584 0.082 1:40.211

30 AM Moto Racing Competition SST DIT Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:40.679 33 3.701 0.117 1:40.233

31 Team Racing + Oüi FM SST DIT Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:40.719 35 3.741 0.040 1:40.463

32 No Limits Motor Team SST Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:40.772 16 3.794 0.053 1:40.399

33 Team LRP Poland EWC BMW S1000RR 1:40.917 42 3.939 0.145 1:40.892

34 MOTOTECH EWC TEAM EWC DIT Honda CB R1000 1:41.027 5 4.049 0.110 1:40.649

35 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS SST DIT Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:41.056 36 4.078 0.029 1:40.786

36 Voelpker NRT48 Schubert-Motors by ERC SST DIT BMW S1000RR 1:41.090 5 4.112 0.034 1:40.918

37 GERT 56 by rs speedbikes SST BMW S1000RR 1:41.388 8 4.410 0.298 1:41.005

38 Metiss JLC Moto EXP DIT Metiss 1000 1:41.461 18 4.483 0.073 1:41.153

39 Motobox Kremer EWC Yamaha R1 1:41.562 17 4.584 0.101 1:40.912

40 TMC 35 SST DIT Yamaha R1 1:41.706 6 4.728 0.144 1:41.706

41 PIT LANE ENDURANCE SST DIT Yamaha YZF-R1 1:41.739 7 4.761 0.033 1:41.739

42 Team Rabid Transit EWC Yamaha YZF-R1 1:41.894 8 4.916 0.155 1:41.731

43 Motard Center fast team racing SST DIT Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:41.975 27 4.997 0.081 1:41.831

44 Team Dunlop Motors Events SST Honda CB R1000 RR 1:42.369 6 5.391 0.394 1:42.336

45 Interbike by Tovami Racing Team SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:42.464 5 5.486 0.095 1:42.247

46 Rac 41 EWC DIT Honda CB R1000 SP 1:42.510 5 5.532 0.046 1:41.913

47 CREO TRT27 BAZAR 2 LA BECANE SST DIT Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:42.519 7 5.541 0.009 1:42.519

48 WSB-Endurance Team EWC Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:42.590 13 5.612 0.071 1:42.223

49 Zuff Racing Team SST DIT Honda CB R1000 1:43.107 36 6.129 0.517 1:42.624

50 TEAM RACING 85 SST DIT Honda CB R1000 SP 1:43.229 5 6.251 0.122 1:42.734

51 FALCON RACING SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:43.377 26 6.399 0.148 1:42.872

52 MOTOS ACTIVES SPORT 14 SST DIT Yamaha YZF-R1 1:43.535 10 6.557 0.158 1:43.466

53 DUCATI ESPRIT RACING TEAM STW Ducati 1299 Panigale 1:43.546 10 6.568 0.011 1:43.546

54 Space Moto 37 EWC Suzuki GSXR-1000 1:43.884 22 6.906 0.338 1:43.710

55 MOTOSTAND ENDURANCE SST DIT Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:44.304 13 7.326 0.420 1:44.254

56 TEAM NO LIMIT 37 SST Kawasaki ZX 10R 1:44.640 6 7.662 0.336 1:44.640

57 GIRLS RACING TEAM SST DIT Yamaha YZF-R1 1:45.845 8 8.867 1.205 1:45.759

58 mana-au competition/ligue contre le cancer SST DIT Aprilia RSV4-1000 1:48.845 18 11.867 3.000 1:48.527

59 LE DAMIER RACING TEAM/ PLV RACING STW KTM RC8R 1:51.185 5 14.207 2.340 1:51.185

60 No Limits Special Team Ducati STW Ducati 1299 Panigale 2:00.584 2 23.606 9.399 2:00.370
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